
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB BETS FRIENDS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1100m

26 April 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.41
(0:08.29)

0:58.12
(0:11.37)

0:46.75
(0:11.62)

0:35.13
(0:11.72)

0:23.41
(0:11.67)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MISS JOELENE 4 64.6 0:08.30 1:06.41 [1] 0:58.11 [2] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.29 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 1:06.41 0:35.06

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.45) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.74)

2 1 TRICKETEER 3 65.0 0:08.29 1:06.58 [2] 0:58.29 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.30 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 1L 0:35.30 -2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.91)

3 5 HEROIC SOPHIE 1 64.8 0:08.41 1:07.05 [3] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.15 [3] 0:35.53 [3] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.02 [3] 3.5L 0:35.53 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:12.02)

4 4 YELLOWSTONE BETH 5 64.9 0:08.51 1:07.37 [4] 0:58.86 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.09 [3] 0:12.27 [4] 5.3L 0:35.81 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:12.27)

5 6 MISS CANTIK 6 66.4 0:08.66 1:07.99 [5] 0:59.33 [5] 0:47.91 [5] 0:36.23 [5] 0:24.43 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 8.8L 0:36.23 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.42) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAHN ULTRA LOW CARB LAGER Maiden Plate - 1000m

26 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.62
(0:13.92)

0:45.70
(0:10.81)

0:34.89
(0:11.43)

0:23.46
(0:11.69)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HURTS SO GOOD 6 66.8 0:11.12 0:59.62 [1] 0:45.70 [1] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.61 [3] 0:59.62 0:34.58

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.61)

2 8 OSTERBERG 9 66.8 0:10.98 1:00.00 [2] 0:45.83 [6] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.36 [5] 0:11.76 [4] 2L 0:34.85 -5

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.76)

3 2 COBURG 1 66.8 0:10.94 1:00.06 [3] 0:46.13 [3] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.21 [1] 2.3L 0:35.19 -7

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:12.21)

4 6 GOOD'N'LUCKY 2 67.3 0:11.13 1:00.22 [4] 0:46.27 [2] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.68 [4] 0:11.95 [5] 3.1L 0:35.14 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.95)

5 3 CRYPTO TYCOON 12 66.8 0:11.06 1:00.23 [5] 0:45.78 [8] 0:34.72 [8] 0:23.28 [8] 0:11.77 [7] 3.2L 0:34.72 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:14.45) (0:11.06) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.77)

6 9 GOLDEN GROOVE 4 66.6 0:11.10 1:00.23 [6] 0:46.12 [5] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:11.75 [6] 3.3L 0:35.02 -3

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.10) (0:11.72) (0:11.55) (0:11.75)

7 11 EVER SO CLEVER 3 68.0 0:10.74 1:00.33 [7] 0:46.34 [4] 0:35.60 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.42 [2] 3.8L 0:35.60 -4

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.42)

8 1 BLUEPRINT 5 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 4.6L -:--.-- ----.-

Marnu Potgieter

9 12 THEGIRLSGOTTHIS 7 67.7 0:11.12 1:00.55 [9] 0:46.29 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.56 [7] 0:11.79 [8] 4.8L 0:35.17 +1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:11.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.79)

10 5 MORE MAX 10 65.3 0:11.12 1:00.70 [10] 0:46.04 [11] 0:34.92 [10] 0:23.56 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 5.6L 0:34.92 -1

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.66) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.99)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAHN ULTRA LOW CARB LAGER Maiden Plate - 1000m

26 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.62
(0:13.92)

0:45.70
(0:10.81)

0:34.89
(0:11.43)

0:23.46
(0:11.69)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 HECTOR SAGOA 8 65.0 0:11.30 1:02.46 [11] 0:47.89 [10] 0:36.59 [11] 0:24.95 [11] 0:12.90 [10] 15.9L 0:36.59 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:14.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.90)

12 10 SALAMATINA 11 66.5 0:11.32 1:02.86 [12] 0:48.36 [9] 0:37.04 [9] 0:25.22 [10] 0:12.87 [11] 18.2L 0:37.04 -6

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 800m (0:14.50) (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:12.35) (0:12.87)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: KENO BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

26 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.52
(0:08.15)

1:10.37
(0:11.25)

0:59.12
(0:11.58)

0:47.54
(0:11.61)

0:35.93
(0:12.12)

0:23.81
(0:11.98)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RAVAGED AWARD 3 66.2 0:08.36 1:18.52 [1] 1:10.16 [3] 0:59.01 [2] 0:47.11 [3] 0:35.44 [3] 0:23.55 [2] 0:35.44

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:11.78)

2 8 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 2 64.9 0:08.63 1:19.05 [2] 1:10.42 [6] 0:59.00 [9] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.63 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:11.92)

3 9 ADALISSA 1 64.8 0:08.54 1:19.06 [3] 1:10.52 [5] 0:59.15 [6] 0:47.32 [8] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.45 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:11.84)

4 7 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 5 64.7 0:08.52 1:19.27 [4] 1:10.75 [4] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.21 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:23.80 [8] 0:35.62 +6

James Orman 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.51) (0:12.03) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.91)

5 4 BETTER ETHICS 6 65.5 0:08.34 1:19.42 [5] 1:11.08 [2] 0:59.76 [4] 0:47.81 [5] 0:36.17 [6] 0:24.27 [5] 0:36.17 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.32) (0:11.95) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.01)

6 10 RAPID OUTLAW 7 65.3 0:08.15 1:19.42 [6] 1:11.27 [1] 1:00.02 [1] 0:48.44 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.83 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:11.98)

7 2 BEAN DANCING 9 66.6 0:08.72 1:19.56 [7] 1:10.84 [9] 0:59.91 [3] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:24.51 [3] 0:36.64 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.93) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.13) (0:12.14)

8 3 CONFESSED 10 65.2 0:08.70 1:19.96 [8] 1:11.26 [8] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.40 [4] 0:36.78 [5] 0:24.87 [4] 0:36.78 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.62) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:12.15)

9 6 HARRYANDTHETIGER 8 66.4 0:08.66 1:20.26 [9] 1:11.60 [7] 1:00.49 [5] 0:48.63 [6] 0:37.10 [4] 0:24.97 [7] 0:37.10 +5

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:12.13) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Mill Rossa (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: KENO BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

26 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RAVAGED AWARD 3 66.2 0:08.36 0:11.77 [2] 1:18.52 0:35.44

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.77)

2 8 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 2 64.9 0:08.63 0:11.96 [3] 3L 0:35.63 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

3 9 ADALISSA 1 64.8 0:08.54 0:11.74 [7] 3.1L 0:35.45 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.74)

4 7 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 5 64.7 0:08.52 0:11.89 [8] 4.1L 0:35.62 +6

James Orman 600m Overall (0:11.89)

5 4 BETTER ETHICS 6 65.5 0:08.34 0:12.26 [4] 4.9L 0:36.17 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

6 10 RAPID OUTLAW 7 65.3 0:08.15 0:12.73 [1] 5L 0:36.83 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.73)

7 2 BEAN DANCING 9 66.6 0:08.72 0:12.37 [5] 5.8L 0:36.64 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

8 3 CONFESSED 10 65.2 0:08.70 0:12.72 [6] 8.1L 0:36.78 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:12.72)

9 6 HARRYANDTHETIGER 8 66.4 0:08.66 0:12.77 [9] 9.9L 0:37.10 +5

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

Scratched: Mill Rossa (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: POWERS ULTRA SMOOTH LAGER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1300m

26 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.03
(0:08.16)

1:10.87
(0:10.67)

1:00.20
(0:11.21)

0:48.99
(0:11.97)

0:37.02
(0:12.61)

0:24.41
(0:12.46)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUST ENGAGED 6 69.1 0:08.60 1:19.03 [1] 1:10.43 [7] 0:59.46 [7] 0:48.19 [7] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.03 [7] 0:36.23

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.97) (0:11.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.20) (0:12.19)

2 3 MISS MCKINLEY 9 68.4 0:08.55 1:19.34 [2] 1:10.79 [6] 1:00.08 [3] 0:48.95 [3] 0:36.87 [4] 0:24.39 [4] 0:36.87 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.71) (0:11.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.48) (0:12.13)

3 9 LATIN LYRIC 10 68.0 0:08.64 1:19.38 [3] 1:10.74 [8] 0:59.60 [8] 0:48.34 [8] 0:36.37 [9] 0:24.00 [9] 0:36.37 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.37) (0:12.16)

4 4 BEFANA 1 67.8 0:08.38 1:19.38 [4] 1:11.00 [3] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.91 [5] 0:36.86 [5] 0:24.42 [5] 0:36.86 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.18) (0:12.05) (0:12.44) (0:12.27)

5 10 DARING BELLE 7 68.0 0:08.47 1:19.46 [5] 1:10.99 [5] 1:00.15 [4] 0:49.06 [4] 0:37.10 [3] 0:24.55 [3] 0:37.10 -9

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.96) (0:12.55) (0:12.59)

6 2 HE KNOWS 4 66.8 0:09.21 1:19.96 [6] 1:10.75 [9] 0:59.81 [9] 0:48.81 [9] 0:37.05 [8] 0:24.80 [8] 0:37.05 -6

Chris Meehan 1200m Overall (0:09.21) (0:10.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.76) (0:12.25) (0:12.42)

7 8 POINT THE WAGON 2 68.4 0:08.42 1:20.06 [7] 1:11.64 [4] 1:00.69 [6] 0:49.39 [6] 0:37.37 [6] 0:25.02 [6] 0:37.37 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:12.02) (0:12.35) (0:12.34)

8 6 STORMTROOPER 8 68.8 0:08.16 1:20.80 [8] 1:12.64 [1] 1:01.97 [2] 0:50.75 [2] 0:38.79 [1] 0:26.18 [1] 0:38.79 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.67) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:12.61) (0:12.95)

9 1 AZZAREACH 3 68.4 0:08.23 1:21.56 [9] 1:13.33 [2] 1:02.72 [1] 0:51.52 [1] 0:39.40 [2] 0:26.82 [2] 0:39.40 -8

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.61) (0:11.20) (0:12.12) (0:12.58) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Atomic Selfie (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: POWERS ULTRA SMOOTH LAGER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1300m

26 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUST ENGAGED 6 69.1 0:08.60 0:11.84 [2] 1:19.03 0:36.23

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.84)

2 3 MISS MCKINLEY 9 68.4 0:08.55 0:12.26 [1] 1.8L 0:36.87 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

3 9 LATIN LYRIC 10 68.0 0:08.64 0:11.84 [7] 2L 0:36.37 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.84)

4 4 BEFANA 1 67.8 0:08.38 0:12.15 [3] 2.1L 0:36.86 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

5 10 DARING BELLE 7 68.0 0:08.47 0:11.96 [5] 2.5L 0:37.10 -9

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:11.96)

6 2 HE KNOWS 4 66.8 0:09.21 0:12.38 [6] 5.3L 0:37.05 -6

Chris Meehan 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

7 8 POINT THE WAGON 2 68.4 0:08.42 0:12.68 [4] 5.8L 0:37.37 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

8 6 STORMTROOPER 8 68.8 0:08.16 0:13.23 [9] 10.1L 0:38.79 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:13.23)

9 1 AZZAREACH 3 68.4 0:08.23 0:13.92 [8] 14.4L 0:39.40 -8

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:13.92)

Scratched: Atomic Selfie (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: ARISTOCRAT Class 4 Handicap - 1625m

26 April 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.89
(0:14.46)

1:25.43
(0:11.12)

1:14.31
(0:11.87)

1:02.44
(0:12.63)

0:49.81
(0:12.66)

0:37.15
(0:12.62)

0:24.53
(0:12.30)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SAUCEY HORSEY 8 68.2 0:11.11 1:39.89 [1] 1:25.28 [2] 1:14.17 [2] 1:02.31 [2] 0:49.81 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:37.15

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.61) (0:11.11) (0:11.86) (0:12.50) (0:12.66) (0:12.62) (0:12.30)

2 2 CHASING JACKLEY 10 67.6 0:11.21 1:40.10 [2] 1:25.20 [5] 1:13.99 [5] 1:01.99 [5] 0:49.35 [5] 0:36.76 [6] 0:24.40 [4] 0:36.76 +8

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:14.90) (0:11.21) (0:12.00) (0:12.64) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:12.15)

3 6 DAUVENAY 11 66.8 0:11.26 1:40.11 [3] 1:24.73 [12] 1:13.47 [9] 1:01.80 [7] 0:49.17 [7] 0:36.55 [7] 0:24.23 [7] 0:36.55 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:15.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.63) (0:12.62) (0:12.32) (0:12.03)

4 7 MADAME MO 5 66.0 0:11.27 1:40.14 [4] 1:25.41 [4] 1:14.14 [3] 1:02.34 [3] 0:49.71 [3] 0:37.13 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:37.13 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.80) (0:12.63) (0:12.58) (0:12.62) (0:12.33)

5 9 DROP THE PILOT 12 66.8 0:11.45 1:40.58 [5] 1:25.37 [9] 1:13.92 [10] 1:02.00 [10] 0:49.35 [10] 0:36.97 [9] 0:24.77 [6] 0:36.97 +9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.21) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:12.65) (0:12.38) (0:12.20) (0:12.29)

6 8 KALAHARI HEART 6 66.7 0:11.24 1:40.74 [6] 1:25.84 [6] 1:14.60 [6] 1:02.52 [6] 0:49.96 [6] 0:37.45 [5] 0:24.83 [8] 0:37.45 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:14.90) (0:11.24) (0:12.08) (0:12.56) (0:12.51) (0:12.62) (0:12.43)

7 11 UNION SPIRIT 1 65.6 0:11.34 1:40.75 [7] 1:25.64 [7] 1:14.30 [7] 1:02.24 [9] 0:49.75 [8] 0:37.14 [8] 0:24.75 [9] 0:37.14 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:15.11) (0:11.34) (0:12.06) (0:12.49) (0:12.61) (0:12.39) (0:12.26)

8 10 CANNY CAT 4 67.5 0:11.48 1:40.80 [8] 1:25.45 [11] 1:13.97 [12] 1:02.10 [11] 0:49.49 [12] 0:37.03 [11] 0:24.64 [10] 0:37.03 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:15.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.87) (0:12.61) (0:12.46) (0:12.39) (0:12.34)

9 1 NO GOING BACK 9 67.5 0:11.36 1:40.97 [9] 1:26.29 [3] 1:14.93 [4] 1:03.08 [4] 0:50.51 [4] 0:37.87 [4] 0:25.23 [5] 0:37.87 +6

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:14.68) (0:11.36) (0:11.85) (0:12.57) (0:12.64) (0:12.64) (0:12.40)

10 12 OUR SPIDER 3 67.3 0:11.43 1:41.00 [10] 1:25.76 [10] 1:14.33 [11] 1:02.26 [12] 0:49.73 [11] 0:37.14 [12] 0:24.78 [11] 0:37.14 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:15.24) (0:11.43) (0:12.07) (0:12.53) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Evrynow'n'then (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: ARISTOCRAT Class 4 Handicap - 1625m

26 April 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.89
(0:14.46)

1:25.43
(0:11.12)

1:14.31
(0:11.87)

1:02.44
(0:12.63)

0:49.81
(0:12.66)

0:37.15
(0:12.62)

0:24.53
(0:12.30)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HOLIDAY DREAMS 7 67.7 0:11.12 1:41.65 [11] 1:27.19 [1] 1:16.07 [1] 1:04.20 [1] 0:51.51 [2] 0:38.80 [2] 0:26.12 [2] 0:38.80 +0

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.46) (0:11.12) (0:11.87) (0:12.69) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:12.79)

12 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 2 66.8 0:11.40 1:41.82 [12] 1:26.66 [8] 1:15.26 [8] 1:03.38 [8] 0:50.71 [9] 0:38.10 [10] 0:25.52 [12] 0:38.10 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.16) (0:11.40) (0:11.88) (0:12.67) (0:12.61) (0:12.58) (0:12.77)

Scratched: Evrynow'n'then (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: ARISTOCRAT Class 4 Handicap - 1625m

26 April 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SAUCEY HORSEY 8 68.2 0:11.11 0:12.23 [1] 1:39.89 0:37.15

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.23)

2 2 CHASING JACKLEY 10 67.6 0:11.21 0:12.25 [2] 1L 0:36.76 +8

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:12.25)

3 6 DAUVENAY 11 66.8 0:11.26 0:12.20 [3] 1.1L 0:36.55 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:12.20)

4 7 MADAME MO 5 66.0 0:11.27 0:12.18 [4] 1.3L 0:37.13 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

5 9 DROP THE PILOT 12 66.8 0:11.45 0:12.48 [5] 3.8L 0:36.97 +9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

6 8 KALAHARI HEART 6 66.7 0:11.24 0:12.40 [9] 4.6L 0:37.45 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.40)

7 11 UNION SPIRIT 1 65.6 0:11.34 0:12.49 [7] 4.7L 0:37.14 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:12.49)

8 10 CANNY CAT 4 67.5 0:11.48 0:12.30 [11] 4.9L 0:37.03 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.30)

9 1 NO GOING BACK 9 67.5 0:11.36 0:12.83 [6] 5.9L 0:37.87 +6

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.83)

10 12 OUR SPIDER 3 67.3 0:11.43 0:12.61 [10] 6.1L 0:37.14 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

Scratched: Evrynow'n'then (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: ARISTOCRAT Class 4 Handicap - 1625m

26 April 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HOLIDAY DREAMS 7 67.7 0:11.12 0:13.33 [8] 9.9L 0:38.80 +0

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.33)

12 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 2 66.8 0:11.40 0:12.75 [12] 10.9L 0:38.10 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Evrynow'n'then (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: BOTTLEMART QTIS BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1100m

26 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.51
(0:08.07)

0:58.44
(0:11.21)

0:47.23
(0:11.65)

0:35.58
(0:11.78)

0:23.80
(0:11.77)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 INASEC 8 66.4 0:08.11 1:06.51 [1] 0:58.40 [3] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:06.51 0:35.58

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.65) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:12.03)

2 5 VAST KAMA 11 65.6 0:08.16 1:06.71 [2] 0:58.55 [4] 0:47.21 [5] 0:35.71 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.05 [2] 1L 0:35.71 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.91) (0:11.75) (0:12.05)

3 3 INCOMPARABLE 5 64.6 0:08.08 1:06.74 [3] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.22 [4] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.59 [5] 0:11.90 [4] 1.2L 0:35.42 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.80) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.90)

4 7 DE MANARA 10 64.8 0:08.38 1:06.97 [4] 0:58.59 [8] 0:47.11 [8] 0:35.55 [7] 0:23.73 [7] 0:11.95 [6] 2.5L 0:35.55 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.95)

5 2 MILL ROSSA 1 65.2 0:08.07 1:07.13 [5] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.81 [2] 0:36.19 [1] 0:24.32 [2] 0:12.46 [3] 3.3L 0:36.19 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:12.46)

6 4 ENABLER 7 65.9 0:08.34 1:07.36 [6] 0:59.02 [7] 0:47.66 [6] 0:36.11 [5] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.37 [5] 4.6L 0:36.11 +4

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:12.37)

7 13 ILIKEIT ILOVEIT 3 65.3 0:08.17 1:07.59 [7] 0:59.42 [5] 0:48.12 [3] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.45 [6] 0:12.38 [7] 5.9L 0:36.49 -5

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:12.04) (0:12.07) (0:12.38)

8 1 FOR MY ANNIE 6 65.0 0:08.31 1:07.94 [8] 0:59.63 [6] 0:48.23 [7] 0:36.46 [8] 0:24.60 [8] 0:12.41 [8] 7.9L 0:36.46 +0

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.86) (0:12.19) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Jack Be Lucky (#6), Just Engaged (#8), Typhoon Taavi (#9), Honkytonk Diva (#11), By By Music (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HARRY BROWN QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

26 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.95
(0:13.18)

0:59.77
(0:11.07)

0:48.70
(0:11.96)

0:36.74
(0:12.67)

0:24.07
(0:12.27)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MENARI MAGIC 3 66.7 0:11.26 1:12.95 [1] 0:59.56 [8] 0:48.30 [7] 0:36.33 [7] 0:23.67 [8] 0:11.73 [6] 1:12.95 0:36.33

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.73)

2 3 HONKYTONK DIVA 7 65.9 0:11.34 1:13.01 [2] 0:59.37 [9] 0:48.03 [9] 0:36.17 [9] 0:23.80 [7] 0:11.86 [1] 0.3L 0:36.17 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.86) (0:12.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.86)

3 6 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 6 66.2 0:11.43 1:13.34 [3] 0:59.99 [5] 0:48.56 [8] 0:36.64 [8] 0:24.00 [10] 0:11.88 [9] 2.1L 0:36.64 +8

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:12.64) (0:12.12) (0:11.88)

4 5 LA SOEUR 11 67.3 0:11.18 1:13.39 [4] 1:00.02 [6] 0:48.84 [5] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.23 [2] 2.3L 0:36.85 +9

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.18) (0:11.99) (0:12.36) (0:12.26) (0:12.23)

5 4 EVEN NOW 4 64.8 0:11.38 1:13.67 [5] 0:59.63 [12] 0:48.25 [12] 0:36.58 [12] 0:24.12 [11] 0:11.80 [12] 3.8L 0:36.58 +5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:12.46) (0:12.32) (0:11.80)

6 14 MISHANI MISTRESS 12 68.4 0:11.13 1:13.70 [6] 1:00.48 [2] 0:49.35 [2] 0:37.34 [3] 0:24.77 [2] 0:12.41 [4] 3.9L 0:37.34 +6

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:11.13) (0:12.01) (0:12.57) (0:12.36) (0:12.41)

7 9 HUE 2 67.2 0:11.26 1:13.73 [7] 1:00.50 [3] 0:49.24 [4] 0:37.26 [4] 0:24.62 [6] 0:12.33 [8] 4.1L 0:37.26 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.98) (0:12.64) (0:12.29) (0:12.33)

8 13 DEEP FIRE 9 68.4 0:11.00 1:13.76 [8] 1:00.34 [7] 0:49.34 [3] 0:37.42 [2] 0:24.75 [4] 0:12.42 [5] 4.2L 0:37.42 +4

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.67) (0:12.33) (0:12.42)

9 15 TOBA 10 65.8 0:11.31 1:13.77 [9] 0:59.93 [10] 0:48.62 [10] 0:36.77 [11] 0:24.13 [12] 0:12.09 [10] 4.3L 0:36.77 -1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.85) (0:12.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.09)

10 12 SNOW BOUM 5 67.5 0:11.07 1:13.96 [10] 1:00.78 [1] 0:49.71 [1] 0:37.75 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:12.72 [3] 5.3L 0:37.75 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.96) (0:12.67) (0:12.36) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Billionair Baby (#1), Betterdeel (#2), Memoria (#7), Alfa Lily (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HARRY BROWN QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

26 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.95
(0:13.18)

0:59.77
(0:11.07)

0:48.70
(0:11.96)

0:36.74
(0:12.67)

0:24.07
(0:12.27)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 CLEARLY GEORGE 13 66.1 0:11.28 1:14.13 [11] 1:00.29 [11] 0:49.01 [11] 0:37.21 [10] 0:24.79 [9] 0:12.50 [11] 6.3L 0:37.21 +12

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.29) (0:12.50)

12 10 TEQUILA DANCER 1 67.2 0:11.20 1:14.42 [12] 1:01.06 [4] 0:49.86 [5] 0:37.78 [6] 0:25.35 [5] 0:13.06 [7] 7.8L 0:37.78 -2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.20) (0:12.08) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Billionair Baby (#1), Betterdeel (#2), Memoria (#7), Alfa Lily (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1850m

26 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.71
(0:16.24)

1:38.47
(0:10.59)

1:27.88
(0:11.53)

1:16.35
(0:12.52)

1:03.83
(0:13.23)

0:50.60
(0:12.90)

0:37.70
(0:13.02)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZADIG 12 67.7 0:10.66 1:54.71 [1] 1:38.16 [3] 1:27.50 [3] 1:16.03 [3] 1:03.38 [3] 0:50.15 [3] 0:37.35 [3] 0:37.35

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:16.55) (0:10.66) (0:11.47) (0:12.65) (0:13.23) (0:12.80) (0:12.68)

2 11 CARBONETTI 1 67.7 0:10.82 1:55.38 [2] 1:38.68 [5] 1:27.86 [6] 1:16.12 [6] 1:03.51 [6] 0:50.19 [6] 0:37.51 [8] 0:37.51 -5

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:16.70) (0:10.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.61) (0:13.32) (0:12.68) (0:12.71)

3 7 GUTS 'N' GLORY 5 67.9 0:10.76 1:55.39 [3] 1:38.02 [11] 1:27.26 [11] 1:15.68 [10] 1:03.03 [10] 0:49.78 [10] 0:37.28 [11] 0:37.28 +4

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:17.37) (0:10.76) (0:11.58) (0:12.65) (0:13.25) (0:12.50) (0:12.42)

4 3 TELEPHONE BOOTH 16 68.8 0:10.57 1:55.54 [4] 1:39.20 [2] 1:28.63 [2] 1:17.06 [2] 1:04.52 [2] 0:51.22 [2] 0:38.34 [2] 0:38.34 +0

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:16.34) (0:10.57) (0:11.57) (0:12.54) (0:13.30) (0:12.88) (0:12.83)

5 2 MAEVILA RULER 10 68.3 0:10.79 1:55.60 [5] 1:38.84 [6] 1:28.05 [7] 1:16.27 [7] 1:03.62 [7] 0:50.37 [7] 0:37.80 [6] 0:37.80 +3

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:16.76) (0:10.79) (0:11.78) (0:12.65) (0:13.25) (0:12.57) (0:12.62)

6 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 6 67.3 0:10.74 1:55.69 [6] 1:39.05 [4] 1:28.31 [5] 1:16.72 [5] 1:04.19 [4] 0:50.89 [4] 0:38.19 [4] 0:38.19 -4

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:16.64) (0:10.74) (0:11.59) (0:12.53) (0:13.30) (0:12.70) (0:12.79)

7 10 INUWASHI 8 67.2 0:10.92 1:55.75 [7] 1:38.52 [10] 1:27.60 [10] 1:15.99 [11] 1:03.33 [11] 0:50.07 [11] 0:37.73 [9] 0:37.73 -4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:17.23) (0:10.92) (0:11.61) (0:12.66) (0:13.26) (0:12.34) (0:12.49)

8 6 YANGARI 3 67.6 0:10.86 1:56.20 [8] 1:39.14 [8] 1:28.28 [8] 1:16.74 [9] 1:04.12 [8] 0:50.85 [9] 0:38.21 [10] 0:38.21 -7

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:17.06) (0:10.86) (0:11.54) (0:12.62) (0:13.27) (0:12.64) (0:12.77)

9 13 WAITAKERE 13 68.4 0:10.56 1:56.44 [9] 1:39.67 [7] 1:29.11 [4] 1:17.45 [4] 1:04.75 [5] 0:51.51 [5] 0:38.72 [5] 0:38.72 -1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:16.77) (0:10.56) (0:11.66) (0:12.70) (0:13.24) (0:12.79) (0:12.81)

10 9 GOTTA BE FIRST 9 67.0 0:10.84 1:56.44 [10] 1:38.72 [12] 1:27.88 [12] 1:16.45 [12] 1:03.82 [12] 0:50.64 [12] 0:38.05 [12] 0:38.05 +3

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:17.72) (0:10.84) (0:11.43) (0:12.63) (0:13.18) (0:12.59) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#12), Got The Lot (#14), Drop The Pilot (#15), Nina Artie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1850m

26 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.71
(0:16.24)

1:38.47
(0:10.59)

1:27.88
(0:11.53)

1:16.35
(0:12.52)

1:03.83
(0:13.23)

0:50.60
(0:12.90)

0:37.70
(0:13.02)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ARCTIC WOLF 7 67.7 0:10.86 1:56.61 [11] 1:39.55 [9] 1:28.69 [9] 1:17.19 [8] 1:04.49 [9] 0:51.33 [8] 0:38.81 [7] 0:38.81 +4

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:17.06) (0:10.86) (0:11.50) (0:12.70) (0:13.16) (0:12.52) (0:12.57)

12 8 VAN GOGH 2 67.3 0:10.59 1:57.62 [12] 1:41.38 [1] 1:30.79 [1] 1:19.26 [1] 1:06.74 [1] 0:53.51 [1] 0:40.61 [1] 0:40.61 -7

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:16.24) (0:10.59) (0:11.53) (0:12.52) (0:13.23) (0:12.90) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#12), Got The Lot (#14), Drop The Pilot (#15), Nina Artie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1850m

26 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.68
(0:12.25)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZADIG 12 67.7 0:10.66 0:24.67 [2] 0:12.43 [1] 1:54.71 0:37.35

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.24) (0:12.43)

2 11 CARBONETTI 1 67.7 0:10.82 0:24.80 [9] 0:12.46 [4] 3.8L 0:37.51 -5

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:12.34) (0:12.46)

3 7 GUTS 'N' GLORY 5 67.9 0:10.76 0:24.86 [10] 0:12.41 [6] 3.9L 0:37.28 +4

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:12.45) (0:12.41)

4 3 TELEPHONE BOOTH 16 68.8 0:10.57 0:25.51 [1] 0:12.86 [2] 4.7L 0:38.34 +0

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:12.86)

5 2 MAEVILA RULER 10 68.3 0:10.79 0:25.18 [5] 0:12.78 [3] 5L 0:37.80 +3

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:12.40) (0:12.78)

6 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 6 67.3 0:10.74 0:25.40 [4] 0:12.79 [5] 5.4L 0:38.19 -4

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:12.79)

7 10 INUWASHI 8 67.2 0:10.92 0:25.24 [8] 0:12.62 [7] 5.7L 0:37.73 -4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:12.62) (0:12.62)

8 6 YANGARI 3 67.6 0:10.86 0:25.44 [11] 0:12.79 [11] 8.2L 0:38.21 -7

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:12.79)

9 13 WAITAKERE 13 68.4 0:10.56 0:25.91 [7] 0:13.13 [9] 9.5L 0:38.72 -1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.78) (0:13.13)

10 9 GOTTA BE FIRST 9 67.0 0:10.84 0:25.29 [12] 0:12.47 [12] 9.6L 0:38.05 +3

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:12.82) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#12), Got The Lot (#14), Drop The Pilot (#15), Nina Artie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1850m

26 April 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.68
(0:12.25)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ARCTIC WOLF 7 67.7 0:10.86 0:26.24 [6] 0:13.32 [10] 10.4L 0:38.81 +4

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.92) (0:13.32)

12 8 VAN GOGH 2 67.3 0:10.59 0:27.58 [3] 0:14.42 [8] 16.2L 0:40.61 -7

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:13.16) (0:14.42)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#12), Got The Lot (#14), Drop The Pilot (#15), Nina Artie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 9: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

26 April 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.36
(0:13.81)

0:46.55
(0:11.35)

0:35.20
(0:11.56)

0:23.64
(0:11.90)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AMBITIOUS SPIRIT 16 66.8 0:11.12 1:00.36 [1] 0:45.58 [11] 0:34.21 [10] 0:22.52 [10] 0:11.12 [9] 1:00.36 0:34.21

Ryan Maloney 200m 200m (0:14.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.40) (0:11.12)

2 10 NICCI DE ROSA 5 65.4 0:11.36 1:00.47 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:11.84 [2] 0.5L 0:35.17 +1

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.84)

3 16 POINT BREAK 3 63.9 0:11.47 1:00.84 [3] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.87 [8] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.71 [5] 2.5L 0:34.87 -6

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.50) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:11.53) (0:11.71)

4 4 ORSETTO 10 66.1 0:11.16 1:00.84 [4] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.58 [2] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 2.6L 0:35.58 +0

Marnu Potgieter 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) (0:12.22)

5 3 MAGIC IN ME 1 65.3 0:11.37 1:00.86 [5] 0:46.60 [6] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:11.89 [4] 2.7L 0:35.23 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.87) (0:11.89)

6 13 LITERMONT 14 66.0 0:11.25 1:00.93 [6] 0:46.27 [10] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.25 [9] 0:11.65 [10] 3L 0:35.02 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.66) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.60) (0:11.65)

7 7 COYNES ROAD 7 64.5 0:11.54 1:01.07 [7] 0:46.94 [5] 0:35.40 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:11.96 [7] 3.8L 0:35.40 -3

Chris Meehan 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.96)

8 8 BUNGARRIBEE LAD 2 64.5 0:11.57 1:01.12 [8] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.35 [8] 0:11.78 [8] 4L 0:35.25 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.78)

9 11 ROWDASH 9 66.0 0:11.46 1:01.17 [9] 0:46.68 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.63 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 4.2L 0:35.22 +5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.49) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.99)

10 1 TURBOART 4 64.6 0:11.35 1:01.22 [10] 0:47.41 [1] 0:36.06 [1] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.49 [3] 4.4L 0:36.06 -5

Jake Molloy 600m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Ready Babe (#2), American Red (#5), The Rattlesnake (#6), Royal Nicci (#12), Deep Fire (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 9: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

26 April 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.36
(0:13.81)

0:46.55
(0:11.35)

0:35.20
(0:11.56)

0:23.64
(0:11.90)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CITROUILLE 15 64.4 0:11.61 1:01.36 [11] 0:46.75 [9] 0:35.14 [11] 0:23.39 [11] 0:11.74 [11] 5.2L 0:35.14 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 800m (0:14.61) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.65) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Ready Babe (#2), American Red (#5), The Rattlesnake (#6), Royal Nicci (#12), Deep Fire (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 26 April 2023  17:54 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


